
IHF Trophy Youth Intercontinental Phase

Priština (Kosovo)
Placement Match 3-4

Team A

A Kosovo
Team B

B Canada
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

14.4.2019 12:00 60 10

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 9 32 26

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/2
1

18:20
2

44:57
3

56:13
1

14:03
2

50:05
3

4/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 MANI Gentian

5 BERISHA Arben

6 REXHA Florian 2

8 GOJANI Vilson 2

9 MALOKU Bledon 2

11 ISUFI Adonit 6

15 NEZIRI Arber 1

17 SELMANI Agon

18 VOKSHI Elion 4 1 1

20 MUQOLI Ylli 8 1

24 QUNI Rikard 6

26 DUKAJ Ermal 1

28 MUQOLLI Leonard

35 BYTYQI Besnik 1 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 HOLLOWAY Blaise MW

2 EMEU NGALEU Kevin 3 2

4 BARRI Mamadu Guennady 6 1

6 OUALLOUCHE Zachary 9

7 REINHARDT Russel Cole 1 1

9 CLOUTIER-VILHUBER Jeremie 1

12 LEROY Elliot

13 OPGENORTH Braedan Milton

17 AUDA Mohamed

19 GASPARD Cazy De Dudley 1 1

20 BARANYK Caleb Benjamin 1

22 LABERGE FALEIROS Victor 1

23 HOWDEN Jackson WG 3

29 POULIN Jean-Federic 1

Off A HAVOLLI Jeton

Off B BEQIRI Blerim

Off C GASHI Agon

Off A ROUCOULET Ludovic

Off B GAUDET Sylvain

Off C COSSETE-LEVASSEUR Marianne

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Liu Yu (CHN) Xu Xiang (CHN)

Technical officials

  ()   ()

IHF Official

Ratz Felix (SUI)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


